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7kerw Group RAS Mumhan

April 19th - 22nd, 2019

Jerseys after Stage 3: Valentia and South Kerry (April 21st)

Yellow Jersey - General Classification

6 IRL20000911 HEALY Ben Team Ireland

Green Jersey - Points Classification

26 GBR19940104 LUHRS Alex Ribble Pro Cycling

Polka Dot Jersey - Mountains Classification

27  GBR19911002 BIGHAM Daniel Ribble Pro Cycling

White Jersey - U23 Classification
6 IRL20000911 HEALY Ben Team Ireland

Jersey will be worn by:

35 GBR19980904 FREEMAN Jack Surrey League

Blue Jersey - S2 Classification

55  IRL20000830 MAY Cian Leinster

Orange Jersey - Stage Winner

51 IRL19860718 DOWLING Mark Leinster
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Kerry Group Ras Mumhan

April 19th - 22nd, 2019

Result Stage 3 : Valentia and South Kerry (April 21st)

Distance: 150.5 km
Average speed of the winner: 39.794 km/h
Number of starters: 140

Riders abandoning the race: 4

Pos Nr
1 51
2 6
3 1
4 40
5 35
6 26
7 32
8 48
9 18

10 37

11 123

12 45

13 131

14 28

15 27

16 34

17 36

18 135

19 43

20 111

21 8

22 12

23 64

24 124

25 46

26 9

27 25

28 15

29 17

30 107

31 133

32 16

33 41

34 44

35 38

36 20

37 11

38 55

39 39

40 101

41 76

42 79

43 146

44 53

45 147

46 7

47 10

48 121

49 19

50 30

51 2

52 3

53 141

54 49

55 83

56 122

21-04-2019 16:47:37

UCI Code

IRL19860718
IRL20000911
IRL19930216
NED19991015
GBR19980904
GBR19940104
GBR19750325
GBR19880228
GBR19960515
NED19890130
IRL19860814
GBR19990326
IRL19990212
GBR19961127
GBR19911002
GBR19990523
NED19930322
IRL19990204
GBR19981020
IRL19901219
IRL19961113
GBR19960801
IRL19910129
IRL20000226
POL19810102
IRL19971112
GBR19920428
GBR19971029
GBR19850917
IRL19961003
IRL19990119
GBR19880222
GBR19940424
GBR20001119
NED19901215
GBR19861231
GBR19971001
IRL20000830
NED19951110
IRL19800730
IRL19790523
IRL19840213
IRL19970920
IRL19991022
IRL20000706
IRL20000902
IRL19971021
IRL19840710
GBR19830125
GBR19960802
IRL19950603
IRL19830925
IRL19810214
GBR19990717
IRL20000420
IRL19850702

Surname, Name
DOWLING Mark
HEALY Ben
HENNEBRY Conor
KONIJN Alexander
FREEMAN Jack
LUHRS Alex
MCNAMARA Chris
HALE John
HAYWARD Oliver
BEEN Wouter
MAES Richard
HARDCASTLE Harry
CORKERY Dillon
DALTON Alex
BIGHAM Daniel
HILL Joe
BROEKAART Sven
BULLER John
ROBERTSON Finlay
FORRISTAL Paul
KISSANE Conor
YATES Jesse
PRENDERGAST Charles
CURLEY Liam

BIEL Patryk
MOORE Sean
FAWCETT Ross
EVANS George
GARTHWAITE Matthew
BLANCHFIELD Jamie
SMITH Luke
HOLOHAN Liam
CLARKE Matthew
ORRELL-TURNER William
HARTOG Thomas
CHILDS Chris
KIRBY Laurence
MAY Cian
OVERSTE Matthew
KENNEDY Paul
BROSNAN John
O'BRIEN Paidi
MURNANE Conor
MURPHY J B
KENNY Jason
WARD Adam
SPARROW Matthew
SHAW Damien
POOK Chris

AULD Scott
HAHESSY Sean
WALSH Anthony
MOYNIHAN Cathal
WITHERS Oliver
WALSH Tomas
MURRAY Stephen

Team Cat
Leinster Al
Team Ireland Al
Dan Morrissey-MIG.IE-Pactimo Al
Combilift-West Frisia Al
Surrey League Al
Ribble Pro Cycling Al
Surrey League Al
Zero BC Al
Holohan Coaching Race Team Al
Combilift-West Frisia Al
Strata3-Velorevolution CT Al
Wheelbase Cabtech Castelli Al
Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services Al
Ribble Pro Cycling Al
Ribble Pro Cycling Al
Surrey League Al
Combilift-West Frisia Al
Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services Al
Wheelbase Cabtech Castelli Al
Scott — Orwell Wheelers Al
Team Ireland Al
Active Edge RT P/B Cooper/BMW Al
Castlebar CC Al
Strata3-Velorevolution CT Al
Zero BC Al
Team Ireland Al
Pedal Power Cycles Ipswich Al
Active Edge RT P/B Cooper/BMW Al
Holohan Coaching Race Team Al
Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC Al
Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services Al
Holohan Coaching Race Team Al
Wheelbase Cabtech Castelli Al
Wheelbase Cabtech Castelli Al
Combilift-West Frisia Al
Holohan Coaching Race Team Al
Active Edge RT P/B Cooper/BMW Al
Leinster A2
Combilift-West Frisia Al
Newcastle West CC Al
Killarney Cycling Club Al
Killarney Cycling Club Al
UcCD Al
Leinster Al
UcDh A2
Team Ireland Al
Team lIreland Al
Strata3-Velorevolution CT Al
Holohan Coaching Race Team Al
Ribble Pro Cycling Al
Dan Morrissey-MIG.|E-Pactimo Al
Dan Morrissey-MIG.IE-Pactimo Al
Tralee Manor West BC Al
Zero BC Al
Killorglin Cycling Club A2
Strata3-Velorevolution CT Al

Results by CyclingMaster software

Time
3:46:55
3:46:55
3:47:38
3:47:40
3:47:40
3:47:40
3:47:40
3:47:45
3:47:51
3:49:29
3:49:35
3:49:35
3:49:35
3:49:35
3:49:35
3:49:35
3:49:35
3:49:35
3:49:35
3:49:35
3:49:35
3:49:35
3:49:35
3:49:35
3:49:35
3:49:35
3:49:35
3:49:35
3:49:35
3:49:35
3:49:35
3:49:35
3:53:59
3:53:59
3:53:59
3:53:59
3:53:59
3:53:59
3:53:59
3:53:59
3:53:59
3:53:59
3:53:59
3:53:59
3:53:59
3:53:59
3:54:12
3:54:12
3:58:17
3:58:17
3:58:43
4:00:53
4:00:53
4:05:16
4:05:16
4:05:16

Gap

0:43
0:45
0:45
0:45
0:45
0:50
0:56
2:34
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:17
7:17
11:22
11:22
11:48
13:58
13:58
18:21
18:21
18:21
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April 19th - 22nd, 2019
Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Cat Time Gap Bonus
57 92 |IRL19770228  CLIFFORD Patrick Mr Pink A2 4:.05:16  18:21
58 155 IRL19880102 MURRAY Anthony Westport Covey Wheelers Al 4:05:16  18:21
59 151 IRL19810608 MEANEY Richard Westport Covey Wheelers Al 4:05:16 18:21
60 22 GBR19870511 FREEMAN Gary Pedal Power Cycles Ipswich Al 4:05:16  18:21
61 62 IRL19840524  WALSHE David Castlebar CC Al 4:05:16  18:21
62 136 IRL19910221 O'MALLEY Seéan Team Gerry McVeigh Cars Al 4:05:16  18:21
63 75 IRL19870304  MACAODHA Nigel Foran CCC A2 4:.05:16  18:21
64 128 IRL19881215 MCCOLGAN Peter St Tiernans Cycling Club A2 4:05:16  18:21
65 85 IRL19990316 DAVIES Conor Killorglin Cycling Club Al 4:05:16 18:21
66 94  |IRL19830920 NORTON Paul Mr Pink Al 4:.05:16  18:21
67 89 IRL19780401  CANTY Jeremy McCarthy Cycles Al 4:05:16  18:21
68 106 IRL19980418 PURCELL Cathal Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC Al 4:05:16 18:21
69 109 IRL19971206 MESKAUSKAS Arminas Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC Al 4:05:16  18:21
70 56 IRL19840905 SHEAHAN Colm Blarney Cycling Club Al 4:05:16 18:21
71 88 IRL19770105  AHERNE John McCarthy Cycles Al 4:05:16  18:21
72 63 IRL19960122 BRODY David Castlebar CC Al 4:05:16 18:21
73 125 IRL19740114  DOYLE Anthony Strata3-Velorevolution CT Al 4:.05:16  18:21
74 73 GBR19921230 MOULD Robin Foran CCC Al 4:.05:16  18:21
75 69 IRL19960811 MURPHY Stephen Collins Cycle Center RT Al 4:.05:16  18:21
76 126 IRL19870830 REGAN Kieran St Tiernans Cycling Club Al 4:05:16 18:21
77 29 GBR19920930 JONES Richard Ribble Pro Cycling Al 4:.05:16  18:21
78 31 GBR19990324 CROSS Alexander Surrey League Al 4:05:16 18:21
79 54 |RL19971107  TRULOCK Dermot Leinster Al 4:.05:16  18:21
80 52 IRL19960924  RYAN Fintan Leinster Al 4:.05:24  18:29
81 149 IRL19960922 MCKENNA Conor ucb Al 4:.05:24  18:29
82 61 IRL19821203 BRENNAN David Castlebar CC Al 4:.05:24  18:29
83 134 IRL19990628 CALDWELL Jack Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services Al 4:.05:24  18:29
84 33 GBR19871203 RICHARDSON Oliver Surrey League Al 4:05:29 18:34
85 72 GBR19860619 EWING Michael Foran CCC Al 4:15:58  29:03
86 50 GBR19891128 ALLCOCK Jered Zero BC Al 4:15:58  29:03
87 60 IRL19890420 MCCARTHY Michael Blarney Cycling Club A2 4:15:59  29:04
88 145 |RL19821016 @ COLEMAN Bobby Tralee Manor West BC A2 4:15:59  29:04
89 87 POR19820509 MOTA Luis McCarthy Cycles A3 4:15:59  29:04
90 65 IRL19710307 CQOYLE Christopher Castlebar CC A2 4:15:59 29:04
91 150 IRL19980815 LANDERS Sean ucb Al 4:15:59  29:04
92 144  |RL19870509 GRIFFIN John James Tralee Manor West BC A2 4:15:59 29:04
93 148  IRL19980402 LUKE Joel ucb A2 4:15:59  29:04
94 112 IRL19790805 MCMAHON Barry Scott — Orwell Wheelers Al 4:15:59  29:04
95 114  IRL19920220 O'TOOLE Callum Scott — Orwell Wheelers Al 4:15:59  29:04
96 24 GBR19990926 FOWDEN Gabriel Pedal Power Cycles Ipswich Al 4:15:59 29:04
97 152 IRL19800606 MCGREEVY James Westport Covey Wheelers Al 4:15:59  29:04
98 97 IRL19781217 BROWNE Mike Nenagh CC A2 4:15:59  29:04
99 108 IRL19761224 KYLE David Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC A2 4:15:59 29:04
100 127 IRL19720416  TALUMAA Tiit St Tiernans Cycling Club A2 4:15:59  29:04
101 86 IRL19780610 MCCARTHY John McCarthy Cycles A2 4:15:59 29:04
102 113 IRL19800121  O'FLYNN Ronan Scott — Orwell Wheelers Al 4:20:37  33:42
103 116 IRL19811005 CLEVERLEY Richard Sliabh Luachra CC A2 4:20:37  33:42
104 47 GBR19991013 GREY Matthew Zero BC Al 4:20:37  33:42
105 81 IRL19830626 SWEENEY Bernard Killorglin Cycling Club A2 4:20:37  33:42
106 110 IRL19770508  GEARY Bryan Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC Al 4:20:37  33:42
107 68 IRL19780710  O'HALLORAN Sean Collins Cycle Center RT A2 4:20:37  33:42
108 119 IRL19851008  O'BRIEN Richard Sliabh Luachra CC A2 4:20:37  33:42
109 99 |RL19751118 HANRAHAN Tommy Nenagh CC A2 4:20:37  33:42
110 100 IRL19961220 MOLLOY Sean Nenagh CC A2 4:20:37  33:42
111 58 IRL19850613 CROWLEY Michael Blarney Cycling Club A2 4:20:37  33:42
112 115 IRL19881224  GRIMES Ronan Scott — Orwell Wheelers A2 4:20:37  33:42
113 153 IRL19731109 DALY Eamon Westport Covey Wheelers A2 4:20:37 33:42
114 4  IRL19760711 FOX Keith Dan Morrissey-MIG.IE-Pactimo A2 4:20:37  33:42
115 120 IRL19660923  SHANAHAN Tom Sliabh Luachra CC A2 4:20:37  33:42
116 5 IRL19720620 HORGAN John Dan Morrissey-MIG.IE-Pactimo A2 4:20:37  33:42
117 71 IRL19800805  QUAID Thomas Foran CCC Al 4:20:37  33:42
118 67 IRL19810622 MCCULLAGH Matthew Collins Cycle Center RT Al 4:20:37  33:42
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April 19th - 22nd, 2019

Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Cat Time Gap Bonus
119 130 IRL19830802 WALSH Barry St Tiernans Cycling Club A3 4:20:37  33:42
120 74 GBR19950627 MIDDLETON lan Foran CCC Al 4:20:37  33:42
121 95 IRL19780417 FITZGERALD Michael Mr Pink Al 4:20:37  33:42
122 138 IRL19811203 SHEVLIN Declan Team Gerry McVeigh Cars A2 4:20:37  33:42
123 57 IRL19891120 O'SULLIVAN James Blarney Cycling Club Al 4:25:01 38:06
124 140 IRL19790923 BOLAND Gordon Team Gerry McVeigh Cars A2 4:25:01  38:06
125 154 |IRL19860219 MORAN Joe Westport Covey Wheelers A2 4:25:01 38:06
126 98 IRL19830102 SKEHAN James Nenagh CC A3 4:28:49  41:54
127 82 |IRL19840306 FITZGERALD Barry Killorglin Cycling Club A3 4:30:51  43:56
128 105 IRL19820927  WARD Gerard Newcastle West CC A3 4:31:12  44:17
129 66 IRL19760407 COLLINS P J Collins Cycle Center RT Al 4:31:22  44:27
130 70 IRL19730823 BUCKLEY Sean Collins Cycle Center RT A3 4:31:22  44:27
131 104 IRL19760513 KELLY Shane Newcastle West CC A3 4:31:22  44:27
132 137 IRL19810914 MURPHY Ciaran Team Gerry McVeigh Cars A2 4:31:22  44:27
133 139 IRL19760520 GRIBBONS Richard Team Gerry McVeigh Cars A2 4:31:22  44:27
134 102 IRL19861205 MCNAY Cannice Newcastle West CC A2 4:31:22 44:27
135 117 IRL19820912 O'SULLIVAN John Sliabh Luachra CC A3 4:31:22  44:27
136 118 IRL19791220 KELLEHER Donie Sliabh Luachra CC A3 4:31:22  44:27
13 GBR20000314 MCQUEEN Callum Active Edge RT P/B Cooper/BMW Al DNF
23 GBR19990916 STAINES Robert Pedal Power Cycles Ipswich Al DNF
42 GBR19990630 CROCKETT Finn Wheelbase Cabtech Castelli Al DNF
142 IRL19890509 DUNWORTH Denis Tralee Manor West BC Al DNF
21 GBR19941112 AIKEN Joshua Pedal Power Cycles Ipswich Al DNS
91 IRL19741029 CROWLEY Aidan Mr Pink Al DNS
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@(y@erry Group RAS Mumhan

April 19th - 22nd, 2019

Result Stage 3 : Valentia and South Kerry (April 21st) - S2

Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name
1 55 IRL20000830 MAY Cian
2 147 IRL20000706 KENNY Jason
3 83 IRL20000420 WALSH Tomas
4 92 IRL19770228 CLIFFORD Patrick
5 75 IRL19870304 MACAODHA Nigel
6 128 IRL19881215 MCCOLGAN Peter
7 60 IRL19890420 MCCARTHY Michael
8 145 IRL19821016 COLEMAN Bobby
9 87 POR19820509 MOTA Luis
10 65 [IRL19710307 CQOYLE Christopher
11 144 |RL19870509 GRIFFIN John James
12 148 IRL19980402 LUKE Joel
13 97 IRL19781217 BROWNE Mike
14 108 IRL19761224 KYLE David
15 127 IRL19720416 TALUMAA Tiit
16 86 IRL19780610 MCCARTHY John
17 116 IRL19811005 CLEVERLEY Richard
18 81 IRL19830626 SWEENEY Bernard
19 68 IRL19780710 O'HALLORAN Sean
20 119 IRL19851008 O'BRIEN Richard
21 99 IRL19751118 HANRAHAN Tommy
22 100 IRL19961220 MOLLQY Sean
23 58 IRL19850613 CROWLEY Michael
24 115 |IRL19881224 GRIMES Ronan
25 153 IRL19731109 DALY Eamon
26 4 |RL19760711 FOX Keith
27 120 IRL19660923 SHANAHAN Tom
28 5 IRL19720620 HORGAN John
29 130 IRL19830802 WALSH Barry
30 138 |IRL19811203 SHEVLIN Declan
31 140 IRL19790923 BOLAND Gordon
32 154 |RL19860219 MORAN Joe
33 98 IRL19830102 SKEHAN James
34 82 IRL19840306 FITZGERALD Barry
35 105 IRL19820927 WARD Gerard
36 70 IRL19730823 BUCKLEY Sean
37 104 IRL19760513 KELLY Shane
38 137 IRL19810914 MURPHY Ciaran
39 139 IRL19760520 GRIBBONS Richard
40 102 IRL19861205 MCNAY Cannice
41 117 IRL19820912 O'SULLIVAN John
42 118 IRL19791220 KELLEHER Donie

21-04-2019 16:47:37

Team

Leinster

ucb

Killorglin Cycling Club

Mr Pink

Foran CCC

St Tiernans Cycling Club
Blarney Cycling Club
Tralee Manor West BC
McCarthy Cycles
Castlebar CC

Tralee Manor West BC
ucb

Nenagh CC

Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC
St Tiernans Cycling Club
McCarthy Cycles

Sliabh Luachra CC
Killorglin Cycling Club
Collins Cycle Center RT
Sliabh Luachra CC
Nenagh CC

Nenagh CC

Blarney Cycling Club

Scott — Orwell Wheelers
Westport Covey Wheelers
Dan Morrissey-MIG.IE-Pactimo
Sliabh Luachra CC

Dan Morrissey-MIG.IE-Pactimo
St Tiernans Cycling Club
Team Gerry McVeigh Cars
Team Gerry McVeigh Cars
Westport Covey Wheelers
Nenagh CC

Killorglin Cycling Club
Newcastle West CC
Collins Cycle Center RT
Newcastle West CC

Team Gerry McVeigh Cars
Team Gerry McVeigh Cars
Newcastle West CC

Sliabh Luachra CC

Sliabh Luachra CC

Results by CyclingMaster software

Cat Time Gap
A2 3:53:59

A2 3:53:59

A2 4:05:16 11:17
A2 4:05:16 11:17
A2 4:05:16 11:17
A2 4:05:16 11:17
A2 4:15:59 22:00
A2 4:15:59 22:00
A3 4:15:59 22:00
A2 4:15:59 22:00
A2 4:15:59 22:00
A2 4:15:59 22:00
A2 4:15:59 22:00
A2 4:15:59 22:00
A2 4:15:59 22:00
A2 4:15:59 22:00
A2 4:20:37 26:38
A2 4:20:37 26:38
A2 4:20:37 26:38
A2 4:20:37 26:38
A2 4:20:37 26:38
A2 4:20:37 26:38
A2 4:20:37 26:38
A2 4:20:37 26:38
A2 4:20:37 26:38
A2 4:20:37 26:38
A2 4:20:37 26:38
A2 4:20:37 26:38
A3 4:20:37 26:38
A2 4:20:37 26:38
A2 4:25:01 31:02
A2 4:25:01 31:02
A3 4:28:49 34:50
A3 4:30:51 36:52
A3 4:31:12 37:13
A3 4:31:22 37:23
A3 4:31:22 37:23
A2 4:31:22 37:23
A2 4:31:22 37:23
A2 4:31:22 37:23
A3 4:31:22 37:23
A3 4:31:22 37:23

Bonus
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Kerry Group Ras Mumhan

April 19th - 22nd, 2019

Individual Classification by Time after Stage 3 : Valentia and South Kerry (April 21st)

Pos Nr
1 6
2 26
3 51
4 1
5 35
6 32
7 48
8 27
9 18

10 37

11 123

12 8

13 28

14 36

15 64

16 25

17 124

18 17

19 16

20 40

21 111

22 45

23 135

24 12

25 43

26 9

27 46

28 131

29 15

30 133

31 107

32 79

33 34

34 20

35 39

36 44

37 101

38 7

39 55

40 76

41 146

42 41

43 147

44 38

45 10

46 2

47 11

48 30

49 19

50 53

51 141

52 3

53 63

54 83

55 125

56 92

57 22

58 151

59 122

60 69

21-04-2019 16:47:
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UCI Code

IRL20000911
GBR19940104
IRL19860718
IRL19930216
GBR19980904
GBR19750325
GBR19880228
GBR19911002
GBR19960515
NED19890130
IRL19860814
IRL19961113
GBR19961127
NED19930322
IRL19910129
GBR19920428
IRL20000226
GBR19850917
GBR19880222
NED19991015
IRL19901219
GBR19990326
IRL19990204
GBR19960801
GBR19981020
IRL19971112
POL19810102
IRL19990212
GBR19971029
IRL19990119
IRL19961003
IRL19840213
GBR19990523
GBR19861231
NED19951110
GBR20001119
IRL19800730
IRL20000902
IRL20000830
IRL19790523
IRL19970920
GBR19940424
IRL20000706
NED19901215
IRL19971021
IRL19950603
GBR19971001
GBR19960802
GBR19830125
IRL19991022
IRL19810214
IRL19830925
IRL19960122
IRL20000420
IRL19740114
IRL19770228
GBR19870511
IRL19810608
IRL19850702
IRL19960811

Surname, Name
HEALY Ben

LUHRS Alex
DOWLING Mark
HENNEBRY Conor
FREEMAN Jack
MCNAMARA Chris
HALE John

BIGHAM Daniel
HAYWARD Oliver
BEEN Wouter
MAES Richard
KISSANE Conor
DALTON Alex
BROEKAART Sven
PRENDERGAST Charles
FAWCETT Ross
CURLEY Liam
GARTHWAITE Matthew
HOLOHAN Liam
KONIJIN Alexander
FORRISTAL Paul
HARDCASTLE Harry
BULLER John
YATES Jesse
ROBERTSON Finlay
MOORE Sean

BIEL Patryk
CORKERY Dillon
EVANS George
SMITH Luke
BLANCHFIELD Jamie
O'BRIEN Paidi

HILL Joe

CHILDS Chris
OVERSTE Matthew
ORRELL-TURNER William
KENNEDY Paul
WARD Adam

MAY Cian
BROSNAN John
MURNANE Conor
CLARKE Matthew
KENNY Jason
HARTOG Thomas
SPARROW Matthew
HAHESSY Seéan
KIRBY Laurence
AULD Scott

POOK Chris
MURPHY J B
MOYNIHAN Cathal
WALSH Anthony
BRODY David
WALSH Tomas
DOYLE Anthony
CLIFFORD Patrick
FREEMAN Gary
MEANEY Richard
MURRAY Stephen
MURPHY Stephen

Team Cat
Team Ireland Al
Ribble Pro Cycling Al
Leinster Al
Dan Morrissey-MIG.|IE-Pactimo Al
Surrey League Al
Surrey League Al
Zero BC Al
Ribble Pro Cycling Al
Holohan Coaching Race Team Al
Combilift-West Frisia Al
Strata3-Velorevolution CT Al
Team Ireland Al
Ribble Pro Cycling Al
Combilift-West Frisia Al
Castlebar CC Al
Pedal Power Cycles Ipswich Al
Strata3-Velorevolution CT Al
Holohan Coaching Race Team Al
Holohan Coaching Race Team Al
Combilift-West Frisia Al
Scott — Orwell Wheelers Al
Wheelbase Cabtech Castelli Al

Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services Al
Active Edge RT P/B Cooper/BMW Al

Wheelbase Cabtech Castelli Al
Team Ireland Al
Zero BC Al

Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services Al
Active Edge RT P/B Cooper/BMW Al
Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services Al

Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC Al
Killarney Cycling Club Al
Surrey League Al
Holohan Coaching Race Team Al
Combilift-West Frisia Al
Wheelbase Cabtech Castelli Al
Newcastle West CC Al
Team Ireland Al
Leinster A2
Killarney Cycling Club Al
Uch Al
Wheelbase Cabtech Castelli Al
Ucbh A2
Combilift-West Frisia Al
Team Ireland Al

Dan Morrissey-MIG.IE-Pactimo Al
Active Edge RT P/B Cooper/BMW Al

Ribble Pro Cycling Al
Holohan Coaching Race Team Al
Leinster Al
Tralee Manor West BC Al
Dan Morrissey-MIG.IE-Pactimo Al
Castlebar CC Al
Killorglin Cycling Club A2
Strata3-Velorevolution CT Al
Mr Pink A2
Pedal Power Cycles Ipswich Al
Westport Covey Wheelers Al
Strata3-Velorevolution CT Al
Collins Cycle Center RT Al

Results by CyclingMaster software

Time
8:56:11
8:56:52
8:57:47
8:58:36
8:58:39
8:58:39
8:58:44
8:58:50
8:58:50
9:00:28
9:00:34
9:00:34
9:00:34
9:00:34
9:00:34
9:00:34
9:00:34
9:00:34
9:00:55
9:02:56
9:04:51
9:04:51
9:04:51
9:04:51
9:04:51
9:04:51
9:04:51
9:04:51
9:04:51
9:04:51
9:04:51
9:04:55
9:05:21
9:09:09
9:09:10
9:09:15
9:09:15
9:09:15
9:09:15
9:09:15
9:09:15
9:09:15
9:09:15
9:09:15
9:09:28
9:09:42
9:11:32
9:13:22
9:13:33
9:14:22
9:16:09
9:16:09
9:20:26
9:20:32
9:20:32
9:20:32
9:20:32
9:20:32
9:20:32
9:20:32

Gap Bonus
3

0:41

1:36 5"

2:25 1"

2:28

2:33
2:39

4:17
4:23

4:44
6:45
8:40

8:44
9:10
12:58
12:59
13:04

13:17
13:31
15:21
17:11
17:22
18:11
19:58

24:15
24:21
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Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Cat Time Gap Bonus
61 106 IRL19980418 PURCELL Cathal Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC Al 9:20:32
62 89 IRL19780401 CANTY Jeremy McCarthy Cycles Al 9:20:32
63 54 |RL19971107  TRULOCK Dermot Leinster Al 9:20:32
64 73 GBR19921230 MOULD Robin Foran CCC Al 9:20:32
65 52 IRL19960924 RYAN Fintan Leinster Al 9:20:40 24:29
66 134 IRL19990628 CALDWELL Jack Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services Al 9:20:40
67 33 GBR19871203 RICHARDSON Oliver Surrey League Al 9:20:45 24:34
68 121 IRL19840710 SHAW Damien Strata3-Velorevolution CT Al 9:22:28 26:17
69 56 IRL19840905 SHEAHAN Colm Blarney Cycling Club Al 9:22:45 26:34
70 149 IRL19960922 MCKENNA Conor ucb Al 9:22:53 26:42
71 136 IRL19910221 O'MALLEY Seén Team Gerry McVeigh Cars Al 9:23:13 27:02
72 109 IRL19971206 MESKAUSKAS Arminas Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC Al 9:23:37 27:26
73 75 IRL19870304 MACAODHA Nigel Foran CCC A2 9:24:16 28:05
74 128 |IRL19881215 MCCOLGAN Peter St Tiernans Cycling Club A2 9:24:28 28:17
75 85 IRL19990316 DAVIES Conor Killorglin Cycling Club Al 9:25:39 29:28
76 62 IRL19840524  WALSHE David Castlebar CC Al 9:25:39
77 29 GBR19920930 JONES Richard Ribble Pro Cycling Al 9:27:03 30:52
78 94  |IRL19830920 NORTON Paul Mr Pink Al 9:27:58 31:47
79 72 GBR19860619 EWING Michael Foran CCC Al 9:31:14 35:03
80 152 IRL19800606 MCGREEVY James Westport Covey Wheelers Al 9:31:15 35:04
81 114  IRL19920220 O'TOOLE Callum Scott — Orwell Wheelers Al 9:31:15
82 24  GBR19990926 FOWDEN Gabriel Pedal Power Cycles Ipswich Al 9:31:15
83 50 GBR19891128 ALLCOCK Jered Zero BC Al 9:33:27 37:16
84 49 GBR19990717 WITHERS Oliver Zero BC Al 9:33:27
85 150 IRL19980815 LANDERS Sean ucb Al 9:33:56 37:45
86 127 IRL19720416  TALUMAA Tiit St Tiernans Cycling Club A2 9:33:56
87 86 IRL19780610 MCCARTHY John McCarthy Cycles A2 9:33:56
88 97 IRL19781217 BROWNE Mike Nenagh CC A2 9:33:56
89 126 IRL19870830 REGAN Kieran St Tiernans Cycling Club Al 9:34:13 38:02
90 112 IRL19790805 MCMAHON Barry Scott — Orwell Wheelers Al 9:35:05 38:54
91 108 IRL19761224 KYLE David Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC A2 9:37:10 40:59
92 155 IRL19880102 MURRAY Anthony Westport Covey Wheelers Al 9:37:13 41:02
93 61 IRL19821203 BRENNAN David Castlebar CC Al 9:37:35 41:24
94 115 IRL19881224 GRIMES Ronan Scott — Orwell Wheelers A2 9:38:06 41:55
95 5 IRL19720620 HORGAN John Dan Morrissey-MIG.IE-Pactimo A2 9:38:10 41:59
96 74 GBR19950627 MIDDLETON lan Foran CCC Al 9:39:37 43:26
97 95 |IRL19780417 FITZGERALD Michael Mr Pink Al 9:39:43 43:32
98 120 IRL19660923 SHANAHAN Tom Sliabh Luachra CC A2 9:39:53 43:42
99 65 IRL19710307 COYLE Christopher Castlebar CC A2 9:45:04 48:53
100 68 IRL19780710 O'HALLORAN Sean Collins Cycle Center RT A2 9:45:04
101 148 IRL19980402 LUKE Joel ucb A2 9:46:53 50:42
102 60 IRL19890420 MCCARTHY Michael Blarney Cycling Club A2 9:47:56 51:45
103 145 |RL19821016 COLEMAN Bobby Tralee Manor West BC A2 9:47:56
104 47 GBR19991013 GREY Matthew Zero BC Al 9:48:32 52:21
105 88 IRL19770105 AHERNE John McCarthy Cycles Al 9:48:37 52:26
106 31 GBR19990324 CROSS Alexander Surrey League Al 9:48:46 52:35
107 110 IRL19770508 GEARY Bryan Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC Al 9:49:42 53:31
108 116 IRL19811005 CLEVERLEY Richard Sliabh Luachra CC A2 9:53:04 56:53
109 87 POR19820509 MOTA Luis McCarthy Cycles A3 9:57:43 1:01:32
110 144 IRL19870509 GRIFFIN John James Tralee Manor West BC A2 9:57:43
111 4 |RL19760711 FOX Keith Dan Morrissey-MIG.IE-Pactimo A2 10:02:21 1:06:10
112 138 IRL19811203 SHEVLIN Declan Team Gerry McVeigh Cars A2 10:02:21
113 67 IRL19810622 MCCULLAGH Matthew Collins Cycle Center RT Al 10:02:21
114 58 IRL19850613 CROWLEY Michael Blarney Cycling Club A2 10:03:58 1:07:47
115 100 IRL19961220 MOLLOY Sean Nenagh CC A2 10:03:58
116 154 |RL19860219 MORAN Joe Westport Covey Wheelers A2 10:06:45 1:10:34
117 140 IRL19790923 BOLAND Gordon Team Gerry McVeigh Cars A2 10:06:53 1:10:42
118 153 IRL19731109 DALY Eamon Westport Covey Wheelers A2 10:15:16 1:19:05
119 119 IRL19851008 O'BRIEN Richard Sliabh Luachra CC A2 10:15:21 1:19:10
120 71 IRL19800805 QUAID Thomas Foran CCC Al 10:16:48 1:20:37
121 81 IRL19830626 SWEENEY Bernard Killorglin Cycling Club A2 10:16:53 1:20:42
122 130 IRL19830802  WALSH Barry St Tiernans Cycling Club A3 10:17:01 1:20:50
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Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Cat Time Gap Bonus
123 113 IRL19800121 O'FLYNN Ronan Scott — Orwell Wheelers Al 10:17:05 1:20:54
124 99 IRL19751118 HANRAHAN Tommy Nenagh CC A2 10:18:57 1:22:46
125 57 IRL19891120 O'SULLIVAN James Blarney Cycling Club Al 10:21:22 1:25:11
126 98 IRL19830102 SKEHAN James Nenagh CC A3 10:25:10 1:28:59
127 82 IRL19840306 FITZGERALD Barry Killorglin Cycling Club A3 10:27:12 1:31:01
128 105 IRL19820927 WARD Gerard Newcastle West CC A3 10:27:36 1:31:25
129 139 IRL19760520 GRIBBONS Richard Team Gerry McVeigh Cars A2 10:27:38 1:31:27
130 137 IRL19810914 MURPHY Ciaran Team Gerry McVeigh Cars A2 10:27:43 1:31:32
131 104 IRL19760513 KELLY Shane Newcastle West CC A3 10:30:25 1:34:14
132 102 IRL19861205 MCNAY Cannice Newcastle West CC A2 10:32:51 1:36:40
133 118 IRL19791220 KELLEHER Donie Sliabh Luachra CC A3 10:32:54 1:36:43
134 117 IRL19820912 O'SULLIVAN John Sliabh Luachra CC A3 10:32:54

135 66 IRL19760407 COLLINS P J Collins Cycle Center RT Al 10:41:51 1:45:40
136 70 IRL19730823 BUCKLEY Sean Collins Cycle Center RT A3 10:41:51
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April 19th - 22nd, 2019

Individual Classification by Time after Stage 3 : Valentia and South Kerry (April 21st) - S2

Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Cat Time Gap Bonus

1 55 IRL20000830 MAY Cian Leinster A2 9:09:15

2 147  IRL20000706 KENNY Jason ucb A2 9:09:15

3 83 IRL20000420  WALSH Tomas Killorglin Cycling Club A2 9:20:32 11:17

4 92 |IRL19770228  CLIFFORD Patrick Mr Pink A2 9:20:32

5 75 IRL19870304  MACAODHA Nigel Foran CCC A2 9:24:16 15:01

6 128 |IRL19881215 MCCOLGAN Peter St Tiernans Cycling Club A2 9:24:28 15:13

7 127 IRL19720416  TALUMAA Tiit St Tiernans Cycling Club A2 9:33:56 24:41

8 86 IRL19780610 MCCARTHY John McCarthy Cycles A2 9:33:56

9 97 IRL19781217 BROWNE Mike Nenagh CC A2 9:33:56
10 108 IRL19761224  KYLE David Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC A2 9:37:10 27:55
11 115 IRL19881224 GRIMES Ronan Scott — Orwell Wheelers A2 9:38:06 28:51
12 5 IRL19720620 HORGAN John Dan Morrissey-MIG.|E-Pactimo A2 9:38:10 28:55
13 120 IRL19660923  SHANAHAN Tom Sliabh Luachra CC A2 9:39:53 30:38
14 65 IRL19710307 COYLE Christopher Castlebar CC A2 9:45:04 35:49
15 68 [IRL19780710  O'HALLORAN Sean Collins Cycle Center RT A2 9:45:04
16 148 IRL19980402 LUKE Joel ucb A2 9:46:53 37:38
17 60 IRL19890420 MCCARTHY Michael Blarney Cycling Club A2 9:47:56 38:41
18 145 |IRL19821016 = COLEMAN Bobby Tralee Manor West BC A2 9:47:56
19 116 IRL19811005 CLEVERLEY Richard Sliabh Luachra CC A2 9:53:04 43:49
20 87 POR19820509 MOTA Luis McCarthy Cycles A3 9:57:43 48:28
21 144  |RL19870509 GRIFFIN John James Tralee Manor West BC A2 9:57:43
22 4  IRL19760711 FOX Keith Dan Morrissey-MIG.|E-Pactimo A2 10:02:21 53:06
23 138 IRL19811203 SHEVLIN Declan Team Gerry McVeigh Cars A2 10:02:21
24 58 IRL19850613 CROWLEY Michael Blarney Cycling Club A2 10:03:58 54:43
25 100 IRL19961220 MOLLOY Sean Nenagh CC A2 10:03:58
26 154 |IRL19860219 MORAN Joe Westport Covey Wheelers A2 10:06:45 57:30
27 140 IRL19790923 BOLAND Gordon Team Gerry McVeigh Cars A2 10:06:53 57:38
28 153 IRL19731109 DALY Eamon Westport Covey Wheelers A2 10:15:16 1:06:01
29 119 IRL19851008 O'BRIEN Richard Sliabh Luachra CC A2 10:15:21 1:06:06
30 81 |IRL19830626 SWEENEY Bernard Killorglin Cycling Club A2 10:16:53 1:07:38
31 130 IRL19830802 WALSH Barry St Tiernans Cycling Club A3 10:17:01 1:07:46
32 99 IRL19751118 HANRAHAN Tommy Nenagh CC A2 10:18:57 1:09:42
33 98 IRL19830102  SKEHAN James Nenagh CC A3 10:25:10 1:15:55
34 82 IRL19840306 FITZGERALD Barry Killorglin Cycling Club A3 10:27:12 1:17:57
35 105 IRL19820927  WARD Gerard Newcastle West CC A3 10:27:36 1:18:21
36 139 IRL19760520 GRIBBONS Richard Team Gerry McVeigh Cars A2 10:27:38 1:18:23
37 137 IRL19810914  MURPHY Ciaran Team Gerry McVeigh Cars A2 10:27:43 1:18:28
38 104 IRL19760513 KELLY Shane Newcastle West CC A3 10:30:25 1:21:10
39 102 IRL19861205 MCNAY Cannice Newcastle West CC A2 10:32:51 1:23:36
40 118 IRL19791220 KELLEHER Donie Sliabh Luachra CC A3 10:32:54 1:23:39
41 117 IRL19820912  O'SULLIVAN John Sliabh Luachra CC A3 10:32:54
42 70 IRL19730823 BUCKLEY Sean Collins Cycle Center RT A3 10:41:51 1:32:36
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April 19th - 22nd, 2019

Young Riders Result Stage 3 : Valentia and South Kerry (April 21st)

Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 6 IRL20000911 HEALY Ben Team Ireland 3:46:55
2 40 NED19991015 KONIJIN Alexander Combilift-West Frisia 3:47:40 0:45
3 35  GBR19980904 FREEMAN Jack Surrey League 3:47:40 0:45
4 45  GBR19990326 HARDCASTLE Harry Wheelbase Cabtech Castelli 3:49:35 2:40
5 131 IRL19990212 CORKERY Dillon Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services 3:49:35 2:40
6 34  GBR19990523 HILL Joe Surrey League 3:49:35 2:40
7 135 IRL19990204 BULLER John Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services 3:49:35 2:40
8 43  GBR19981020 ROBERTSON Finlay Wheelbase Cabtech Castelli 3:49:35 2:40
9 124 IRL20000226 CURLEY Liam Strata3-Velorevolution CT 3:49:35 2:40
10 9 IRL19971112 MOORE Sean Team Ireland 3:49:35 2:40
11 15 GBR19971029 EVANS George Active Edge RT P/B Cooper/BMW 3:49:35 2:40
12 133 IRL19990119 SMITH Luke Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services 3:49:35 2:40
13 44 GBR20001119 ORRELL-TURNER William Wheelbase Cabtech Castelli 3:53:59 7:04
14 11 GBR19971001 KIRBY Laurence Active Edge RT P/B Cooper/BMW 3:53:59 7:04
15 55  IRL20000830 MAY Cian Leinster 3:53:59 7:04
16 146 IRL19970920 MURNANE Conor UcCD 3:53:59 7:04
17 53 IRL19991022 MURPHY J B Leinster 3:53:59 7:04
18 147 IRL20000706 KENNY Jason UcD 3:53:59 7:04
19 7 IRL20000902 WARD Adam Team Ireland 3:53:59 7:04
20 10  IRL19971021 SPARROW Matthew Team Ireland 3:54:12 7:17
21 49  GBR19990717 WITHERS Oliver Zero BC 4:05:16 18:21
22 83  IRL20000420 WALSH Tomas Killorglin Cycling Club 4:05:16 18:21
23 85  IRL19990316 DAVIES Conor Killorglin Cycling Club 4:05:16 18:21
24 106 IRL19980418 PURCELL Cathal Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC 4:05:16 18:21
25 109 IRL19971206 MESKAUSKAS Arminas Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC 4:05:16 18:21
26 31 GBR19990324 CROSS Alexander Surrey League 4:05:16 18:21
27 54  IRL19971107 TRULOCK Dermot Leinster 4:05:16 18:21
28 134 IRL19990628 CALDWELL Jack Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services 4:05:24 18:29
29 150 IRL19980815 LANDERS Sean ucbh 4:15:59 29:04
30 148 IRL19980402 LUKE Joel uUcD 4:15:59 29:04
31 24 GBR19990926 FOWDEN Gabriel Pedal Power Cycles Ipswich 4:15:59 29:04
32 47 GBR19991013 GREY Matthew Zero BC 4:20:37 33:42
13  GBR20000314 MCQUEEN Callum Active Edge RT P/B Cooper/BMW DNF
23  GBR19990916 STAINES Robert Pedal Power Cycles Ipswich DNF
42 GBR19990630 CROCKETT Finn Wheelbase Cabtech Castelli DNF
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April 19th - 22nd, 2019

Young Riders Classification after Stage 3 : Valentia and South Kerry (April 21st)

Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 6 IRL20000911 HEALY Ben Team Ireland 8:56:11
2 35 GBR19980904 FREEMAN Jack Surrey League 8:58:39 2:28
3 124 IRL20000226 CURLEY Liam Strata3-Velorevolution CT 9:00:34 4:23
4 40 NED19991015 KONIJIN Alexander Combilift-West Frisia 9:02:56 6:45
5 45  GBR19990326 HARDCASTLE Harry Wheelbase Cabtech Castelli 9:04:51 8:40
6 135 IRL19990204 BULLER John Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services 9:04:51 8:40
7 43  GBR19981020 ROBERTSON Finlay Wheelbase Cabtech Castelli 9:04:51 8:40
8 9 IRL19971112 MOORE Sean Team Ireland 9:04:51 8:40
9 131 IRL19990212 CORKERY Dillon Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services 9:04:51 8:40
10 15 GBR19971029 EVANS George Active Edge RT P/B Cooper/BMW 9:04:51 8:40
11 133 IRL19990119 SMITH Luke Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services 9:04:51 8:40
12 34  GBR19990523 HILL Joe Surrey League 9:05:21 9:10
13 44 GBR20001119 ORRELL-TURNER William Wheelbase Cabtech Castelli 9:09:15 13:04
14 7 IRL20000902 WARD Adam Team Ireland 9:09:15 13:04
15 55  IRL20000830 MAY Cian Leinster 9:09:15 13:04
16 146 IRL19970920 MURNANE Conor UcCD 9:09:15 13:04
17 147 IRL20000706 KENNY Jason ucD 9:09:15 13:04
18 10  IRL19971021 SPARROW Matthew Team Ireland 9:09:28 13:17
19 11  GBR19971001 KIRBY Laurence Active Edge RT P/B Cooper/BMW 9:11:32 15:21
20 53 IRL19991022 MURPHY J B Leinster 9:14:22 18:11
21 83  IRL20000420 WALSH Tomas Killorglin Cycling Club 9:20:32 24:21
22 106 IRL19980418 PURCELL Cathal Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC 9:20:32 24:21
23 54  |RL19971107 TRULOCK Dermot Leinster 9:20:32 24:21
24 134 IRL19990628 CALDWELL Jack Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services 9:20:40 24:29
25 109 IRL19971206 MESKAUSKAS Arminas Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC 9:23:37 27:26
26 85  IRL19990316 DAVIES Conor Killorglin Cycling Club 9:25:39 29:28
27 24  GBR19990926 FOWDEN Gabriel Pedal Power Cycles Ipswich 9:31:15 35:04
28 49 GBR19990717 WITHERS Oliver Zero BC 9:33:27 37:16
29 150 IRL19980815 LANDERS Sean ucbh 9:33:56 37:45
30 148 IRL19980402 LUKE Joel uUcD 9:46:53 50:42
31 47  GBR19991013 GREY Matthew Zero BC 9:48:32 52:21
32 31 GBR19990324 CROSS Alexander Surrey League 9:48:46 52:35
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April 19th - 22nd, 2019

Points Classification after Stage 3 : Valentia and South Kerry (April 21st)

Pos Nr Name Team 1 2 3 Total
1 26 LUHRS Alex 15 11 8 34
2 6 HEALY Ben 11 8 13 32
3 51 DOWLING Mark 10 15 25
4 35 FREEMAN Jack 8 4 9 21
5 1 HENNEBRY Conor 7 11 18
6 79 O'BRIEN Paidi 5 13 18
7 32 MCNAMARA Chris 9 7 16
8 39 OVERSTE Matthew 15 15
9 27 BIGHAM Daniel 13 13
10 40 KONIJIN Alexander 10 10
11 52 RYAN Fintan 10 10
12 37 BEEN Wouter 4 4 8
13 131 CORKERY Dillon 7 7
14 48 HALE John 6 6
15 123 MAES Richard 6 6
16 28 DALTON Alex 6 6
17 18 HAYWARD Oliver 5 5
18 111 FORRISTAL Paul 5 5
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April 19th - 22nd, 2019

Mountains Classification - Stage 3: Valentia and South Kerry (April 21st)

Kilurley - cat 2

Pos Nr UCI Code
1 27 GBR19911002
2 1 IRL19930216
3 26 GBR19940104
4 6 IRL20000911
5 123 IRL19860814
Valentia - cat 2
Pos Nr UCI Code
1 27 GBR19911002
2 26 GBR19940104
3 16 GBR19880222
4 32 GBR19750325
5 6 IRL20000911
Raheens - cat 3
Pos Nr UCI Code
1 10 IRL19971021
2 3 IRL19830925
3 20 GBR19861231
4 27 GBR19911002

Coom an Easpaig - cat 1

Pos Nr UCI Code
1 51 IRL19860718
2 6  IRL20000911
3 26 GBR19940104
4 40 NED19991015
5 8 IRL19961113
6 35 GBR19980904
The Glen - cat 2
Pos Nr UCI Code
1 51 IRL19860718
2 6 IRL20000911
3 26  GBR19940104
4 1 IRL19930216
5 32 GBR19750325
Mountains Classification after
Pos Nr UCI Code
1 27 GBR19911002
2 26 GBR19940104
3 6  IRL20000911
4 51 IRL19860718
5 1 IRL19930216
6 10 IRL19971021
7 36 NED19930322
8 135 IRL19990204
9 121  IRL19840710
10 40 NED19991015
11 32  GBR19750325
12 41  GBR19940424
13 16  GBR19880222
14 3 IRL19830925
15 8 IRL19961113
16 37 NED19890130
17 34 GBR19990523

Surname, Name
BIGHAM Daniel
HENNEBRY Conor
LUHRS Alex
HEALY Ben

MAES Richard

Surname, Name
BIGHAM Daniel
LUHRS Alex
HOLOHAN Liam
MCNAMARA Chris
HEALY Ben

Surname, Name
SPARROW Matthew
WALSH Anthony
CHILDS Chris
BIGHAM Daniel

Surname, Name
DOWLING Mark
HEALY Ben
LUHRS Alex
KONIJN Alexander
KISSANE Conor
FREEMAN Jack

Surname, Name
DOWLING Mark
HEALY Ben
LUHRS Alex
HENNEBRY Conor
MCNAMARA Chris

Team

Ribble Pro Cycling

Dan Morrissey-MIG.IE-Pactimo
Ribble Pro Cycling

Team Ireland
Strata3-Velorevolution CT

Team

Ribble Pro Cycling

Ribble Pro Cycling

Holohan Coaching Race Team
Surrey League

Team Ireland

Team

Team Ireland

Dan Morrissey-MIG.IE-Pactimo
Holohan Coaching Race Team
Ribble Pro Cycling

Team

Leinster

Team Ireland

Ribble Pro Cycling
Combilift-West Frisia
Team lIreland
Surrey League

Team

Leinster

Team Ireland

Ribble Pro Cycling

Dan Morrissey-MIG.IE-Pactimo
Surrey League

Stage 3 : Valentia and South Kerry (April 21st)

Surname, Name
BIGHAM Daniel
LUHRS Alex
HEALY Ben
DOWLING Mark
HENNEBRY Conor
SPARROW Matthew
BROEKAART Sven
BULLER John
SHAW Damien
KONIJIN Alexander
MCNAMARA Chris
CLARKE Matthew
HOLOHAN Liam
WALSH Anthony
KISSANE Conor
BEEN Wouter

HILL Joe

Team

Ribble Pro Cycling

Ribble Pro Cycling

Team Ireland

Leinster

Dan Morrissey-MIG.IE-Pactimo
Team Ireland

Combilift-West Frisia

Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services

Strata3-Velorevolution CT
Combilift-West Frisia

Surrey League

Wheelbase Cabtech Castelli
Holohan Coaching Race Team
Dan Morrissey-MIG.|IE-Pactimo
Team Ireland

Combilift-West Frisia

Surrey League

Points
15

11

8

6

5

Points
15
11

Points
10

Points
15
11

Points
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Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Points
18 35 GBR19980904 FREEMAN Jack Surrey League 5
19 123 IRL19860814 MAES Richard Strata3-Velorevolution CT 5
20 79 IRL19840213 O'BRIEN Paidi Killarney Cycling Club 5
21 20 GBR19861231 CHILDS Chris Holohan Coaching Race Team 5
22 131 IRL19990212 CORKERY Dillon Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services 4
23 55  IRL20000830 MAY Cian Leinster 4
24 107 IRL19961003 BLANCHFIELD Jamie Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC 3
25 146 IRL19970920 MURNANE Conor UCD 3
26 38 NED19901215 HARTOG Thomas Combilift-West Frisia 3
27 136  IRL19910221 O'MALLEY Seén Team Gerry McVeigh Cars 2
21-04-2019 16:47:37 Results by CyclingMaster software page 14/18
» Killorglin “Sclingmunster SRD, I
KERRY Chamber J e VEIO
Alliance DEVN 53 A
’ ; v  Moriarty & Sons )
RORY McGILLYCUDDY Listowel Cyeling Club Fexco & Moty disans OWENS
Afpitiatad o Gcling A Listowel McCARTHY




iC

@Wkerry Group RaAS Mumhan

LORGLIN \

April 19th - 22nd, 2019 Y CrCiie cius

Team Classification Stage 3 : Valentia and South Kerry (April 21st)

Pos Team Time Gap
1 Surrey League 11:24:55
2 Team Ireland 11:26:05 1:10
3 Combilift-West Frisia 11:26:44 1:49
4  Ribble Pro Cycling 11:26:50 1:55
5 Holohan Coaching Race Team 11:27:01 2:06
6 Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services 11:28:45 3:50
7 Wheelbase Cabtech Castelli 11:33:09 8:14
8 Active Edge RT P/B Cooper/BMW 11:33:09 8:14
9 Strata3-Velorevolution CT 11:33:22 8:27
10 Leinster 11:34:53 9:58
11  Zero BC 11:42:36 17:41
12  Dan Morrissey-MIG.IE-Pactimo 11:47:14 22:19
13 UCD 11:53:22 28:27
14  Castlebar CC 12:00:07 35:12
15 Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC 12:00:07 35:12
16 Pedal Power Cycles Ipswich 12:10:50 45:55
17  Scott — Orwell Wheelers 12:21:33 56:38
18 Foran CCC 12:26:30 1:01:35
19 Westport Covey Wheelers 12:26:31 1:01:36
20 McCarthy Cycles 12:26:31 1:01:36
21 St Tiernans Cycling Club 12:26:31 1:01:36
22 Killorglin Cycling Club 12:31:09 1:06:14
23 Mr Pink 12:31:09 1:06:14
24  Tralee Manor West BC 12:32:51 1:07:56
25 Blarney Cycling Club 12:41:52 1:16:57
26  Coallins Cycle Center RT 12:46:30 1:21:35
27 Team Gerry McVeigh Cars 12:50:54 1:25:59
28 Newcastle West CC 12:56:33 1:31:38
29 Nenagh CC 12:57:13 1:32:18
30 Sliabh Luachra CC 13:01:51 1:36:56
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April 19th - 22nd, 2019 Y CrCiie cius

General Team Classification after Stage 3 : Valentia and South Kerry (April 21st)

Pos Team Time Gap
1 Ribble Pro Cycling 26:56:25
2 Holohan Coaching Race Team 27:00:19 3:54
3 Team Ireland 27:01:40 5:15
4 Surrey League 27:02:09 5:44
5 Combilift-West Frisia 27:03:58 7:33
6  Strata3-Velorevolution CT 27:10:36 14:11
7 Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services 27:14:33 18:08
8 Wheelbase Cabtech Castelli 27:14:40 18:15
9 Leinster 27:16:22 19:57
10 Active Edge RT P/B Cooper/BMW 27:21:14 24:49
11  Zero BC 27:24:.07 27:42
12  Dan Morrissey-MIG.IE-Pactimo 27:24:28 28:03
13 UCD 27:41:23 44:58
14  Castlebar CC 27:46:39 50:14
15 Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC 27:49:00 52:35
16 Pedal Power Cycles Ipswich 27:52:21 55:56
17  Scott — Orwell Wheelers 28:09:34 1:13:09
18 Foran CCC 28:16:02 1:19:37
19 Mr Pink 28:28:13 1:31:48
20 Westport Covey Wheelers 28:29:00 1:32:35
21 St Tiernans Cycling Club 28:32:37 1:36:12
22  McCarthy Cycles 28:41:28 1:45:03
23 Tralee Manor West BC 28:50:58 1:54:33
24  Killorglin Cycling Club 29:03:04 2:06:39
25 Collins Cycle Center RT 29:07:57 2:11:32
26 Blarney Cycling Club 29:14:39 2:18:14
27 Team Gerry McVeigh Cars 29:32:27 2:36:02
28  Sliabh Luachra CC 29:48:18 2:51:53
29 Nenagh CC 29:54:52 2:58:27
30 Newcastle West CC 30:04:29 3:08:04
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April 19th - 22nd, 2019

Order of Team Cars - Stage 4 : Killorglin and Beaufort (April 22nd)

Order teamNr  Team Abr Nation
1 2 Team Ireland
2 7  Surrey League
3 10 ZeroBC
4 25 Strata3-Velorevolution CT
5 13 Castlebar CC
6 5 Pedal Power Cycles Ipswich
7 23 Scott — Orwell Wheelers
8 9 Wheelbase Cabtech Castelli
9 27 Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services
10 3 Active Edge RT P/B Cooper/BMW
11 22 Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC
12 16 Killarney Cycling Club
13 21 Newcastle West CC
14 30 UCD
15 29 Tralee Manor West BC
16 17  Killorglin Cycling Club
17 19  MrPink
18 31 Westport Covey Wheelers
19 14  Collins Cycle Center RT
20 18 McCarthy Cycles
21 15 Foran CCC
22 12 Blarney Cycling Club
23 28 Team Gerry McVeigh Cars
24 26 St Tiernans Cycling Club
25 20 Nenagh CC
26 6 Ribble Pro Cycling
27 11 Leinster
28 1 Dan Morrissey-MIG.IE-Pactimo
29 4 Holohan Coaching Race Team
30 8 Combilift-West Frisia
31 24 Sliabh Luachra CC
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April 19th - 22nd, 2019

List of Participants Stage 4 : Killorglin and Beaufort (April 22nd)

1 Dan Morrissey-MIG.IE-Pactimo

1 HENNEBRY Conor 4 +2:25
2 HAHESSY Seéan 46 +13:31
3 WALSH Anthony 52 +19:58
4 FOX Keith 111 +1:06:10
5 HORGAN John 95 +41:59

5 Pedal Power Cycles Ipswich
21

22 FREEMAN Gary 57 +24:21
23

24 ~FOWDEN Gabriel 82 +35:04
25 FAWCETT Ross 16 +4:23

9 Wheelbase Cabtech Castelli

41 CLARKE Matthew 42 +13:04
42

43 ~ROBERTSON Finlay 25 +8:40

44 ~ORRELL-TURNER Willi. 36 +13:04
45 ~HARDCASTLE Harry 22 +8:40

13 Castlebar CC

61 BRENNAN David 93 +41:24
62 WALSHE David 76 +29:28
63 BRODY David 53 +24:15

64 PRENDERGAST Charles 15 +4:23
65 COYLE Christopher 99 +48:53

17 Killorglin Cycling Club
81 SWEENEY Bernard 121 +1:20:42
82 FITZGERALD Barry 127 +1:31:01

83 ~WALSH Tomas 54 +24:21
84
85 ~DAVIES Conor 75 +29:28

21 Newcastle West CC

101 KENNEDY Paul 37 +13:04
102 MCNAY Cannice 132 +1:36:40
103

104 KELLY Shane 131 +1:34:14
105 WARD Gerard 128 +1:31:25

25 Strata3-Velorevolution CT

121 SHAW Damien 68 +26:17
122 MURRAY Stephen 59 +24:21
123 MAES Richard 11 +4:23
124 ~CURLEY Liam 17 +4:23
125 DOYLE Anthony 55 +24:21
29 Tralee Manor West BC

141 MOYNIHAN Cathal 51 +19:58
142

143

144 GRIFFIN John James 110 +1:01:32

145 COLEMAN Bobby 103 +51:45

2 Team Ireland

6 ~HEALY Ben 1+0:00
7 ~WARD Adam 38 +13:04
8 KISSANE Conor 12 +4:23
9 ~MOORE Sean 26 +8:40
10 ~SPARROW Matthew 45 +13:17
6 Ribble Pro Cycling
26 LUHRS Alex 2 +0:41
27 BIGHAM Daniel 8 +2:39
28 DALTON Alex 13 +4:23
29 JONES Richard 77 +30:52
30 AULD Scott 48 +17:11
10 Zero BC
46 BIEL Patryk 27 +8:40
47 ~GREY Matthew 104 +52:21
48 HALE John 7 +2:33
49 ~WITHERS Oliver 84 +37:16
50 ALLCOCK Jered 83 +37:16
14 Collins Cycle Center RT
66 COLLINSPJ 135 +1:45:40

67 MCCULLAGH Matthe 113 +1:06:10
68 O'HALLORAN Sean 100 +48:53
69 MURPHY Stephen 60 +24:21
70 BUCKLEY Sean 136 +1:45:40
18 McCarthy Cycles
86 MCCARTHY John 87 +37:45
87 MOTA Luis 109 +1:01:32
88 AHERNE John 105 +52:26
89 CANTY Jeremy 62 +24:21

90

22 Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC

106 ~PURCELL Cathal 61 +24:21
107 BLANCHFIELD Jamie 31 +8:40
108 KYLE David 91 +40:59

109 ~MESKAUSKAS Arminas 72 +27:26
110 GEARY Bryan 107 +53:31

26 St Tiernans Cycling Club

126 REGAN Kieran 89 +38:02
127 TALUMAA Tiit 86 +37:45
128 MCCOLGAN Peter 74 +28:17
129

130 WALSH Barry 122 +1:20:50
30 UCD

146 ~MURNANE Conor 41 +13:04
147 ~KENNY Jason 43 +13:04
148 ~LUKE Joel 101 +50:42
149 MCKENNA Conor 70 +26:42
150 ~LANDERS Sean 85 +37:45

NOTE: Riders marked with ~, are contenders for the U23 Classification.

21-04-2019 16:47:37

3 Active Edge RT P/B Cooper/BMW

11 ~KIRBY Laurence 47 +15:21
12 YATES Jesse 24 +8:40
13
14
15 ~EVANS George 29 +8:40
7 Surrey League
31 ~CROSS Alexander 106 +52:35
32 MCNAMARA Chris 6 +2:28
33 RICHARDSON Oliver 67 +24:34
34 ~HILL Joe 33 +9:10
35 ~FREEMAN Jack 5 +2:28
11 Leinster
51 DOWLING Mark 3 +1:36
52 RYAN Fintan 65 +24:29
53 ~MURPHY J B 50 +18:11
54 ~TRULOCK Dermot 63 +24:21
55 ~MAY Cian 39 +13:04
15 Foran CCC
71 QUAID Thomas 120 +1:20:37
72 EWING Michael 79 +35:03
73 MOULD Robin 64 +24:21
74 MIDDLETON lan 96 +43:26
75 MACAODHA Nigel 73 +28:05
19 Mr Pink
91
92 CLIFFORD Patrick 56 +24:21
93
94 NORTON Paul 78 +31:47
95 FITZGERALD Michael 97 +43:32
23 Scott — Orwell Wheelers
111 FORRISTAL Paul 21 +8:40
112 MCMAHON Barry 90 +38:54
113 O'FLYNN Ronan 123 +1:20:54
114 O'TOOLE Callum 81 +35:04
115 GRIMES Ronan 94 +41:55

27 Team Bioracer-DHL-FR Services

131 ~CORKERY Dillon 28 +8:40
132

133 ~SMITH Luke 30 +8:40
134 ~CALDWELL Jack 66 +24:29
135 ~BULLER John 23 +8:40

31 Westport Covey Wheelers

151 MEANEY Richard 58 +24:21
152 MCGREEVY James 80 +35:04
153 DALY Eamon 118 +1:19:05
154 MORAN Joe 116 +1:10:34
155 MURRAY Anthony 92 +41:02
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4 Holohan Coaching Race Team

16 HOLOHAN Liam 19 +4:44
17 GARTHWAITE Matthew 18 +4:23
18 HAYWARD Oliver 9 +2:39
19 POOK Chris 49 +17:22
20 CHILDS Chris 34 +12:58
8 Combilift-West Frisia
36 BROEKAART Sven 14 +4:23
37 BEEN Wouter 10 +4:17
38 HARTOG Thomas 44 +13:04
39 OVERSTE Matthew 35 +12:59
40 ~KONIJIN Alexander 20 +6:45
12 Blarney Cycling Club
56 SHEAHAN Colm 69 +26:34
57 O'SULLIVAN James 125 +1:25:11
58 CROWLEY Michael 114 +1:07:47
59
60 MCCARTHY Michael 102 +51:45

16 Killarney Cycling Club
76 BROSNAN John
77
78
79 O'BRIEN Paidi
80

40 +13:04

32 +8:44

20 Nenagh CC
96
97
98
99

100

BROWNE Mike 88 +37:45
SKEHAN James 126 +1:28:59
HANRAHAN Tommy 124 +1:22:46
MOLLOY Sean 115 +1:07:47

24 Sliabh Luachra CC

116 CLEVERLEY Richard 108 +56:53
117 O'SULLIVAN John 134 +1:36:43
118 KELLEHER Donie 133 +1:36:43
119 O'BRIEN Richard 119 +1:19:10
120 SHANAHAN Tom 98 +43:42

28 Team Gerry McVeigh Cars

136 O'MALLEY Sean 71 +27:02
137 MURPHY Ciaran 130 +1:31:32
138 SHEVLIN Declan 112 +1:06:10
139 GRIBBONS Richard 129 +1:31:27
140 BOLAND Gordon 117 +1:10:42
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